
         School Term Dates 2023/2024 
 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 

2023 

Inset Day (School closed) Monday 4th September 

Inset Day School closed) Tuesday 5th September 

Starts (open for children) Wednesday 6th September (Years 1-6) 

Last day Thursday 19th October 

Inset Day (school closed) Friday 20th October 

Half term  Monday 23rd – 27th October  

Open for children Monday 30th October 

Ends - Christmas Holiday  Thursday 21st December @1.35pm 

 

 

 

Spring Term 

2024 

Inset Day Monday 8th January 

 Starts (open for children)  Tuesday 9th January 

Last day Friday 9th February 

Half term  Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 

Open for Children Monday 19th February 

Ends – Easter Holiday Thursday 28th  March @ 1.35pm 

 

 

 

Summer Term 

2024 

Starts (open for children) Monday 14th April 

Bank holiday ( School closed) Monday 6th May  

Last day Friday 24th May 

Half term  Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May  

Open for children  Monday 3rd June  

Inset Day (School closed) Monday 24th June  

Ends – Summer Holiday  Friday 19th July @1.35 

 

 

NURSERY AND RECEPTION  

 

Nursery and Reception classes will have a staggered return in September 2023. Please refer to 

settling in booklet. 

 

Throughout the year, Nursery will open and close at different times to the rest of the school.  Please 

check with Nursery for confirmation of the dates and times. 

 

Nursery ends for Summer Term on : Friday 12th July 2024 
 From Monday 15th  July to Friday 19th July 2024, we will be closed for home visits and admin tasks. 

 

 


